
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 11 AUGUST, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 FALL FROM THE LIGHT Hilltop Hoods1 ISL/UMA HTH019

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

NEW

NEW

NEW

4

6

9

8

10

11

NEW

12

13

3

R/E

17

R/E

15

5

2

ANGEL OF THE APOCALYPSE

ALL THAT'S IN MY HEAD

BELIEVE

THE VERY BEST

50 YEARS - THE BEST OF

HOT POTATO! THE BEST OF THE OG WIGGLES

THE FIRST TIME

IF THAT MAKES SENSE

THE EPILOGUE

KING FOR A DAY

LOOK AT ME NOW

THE BEST OF THE WIGGLES

NOW WOULD BE A GOOD TIME

ACOUSTIC ROOTS VOL.1

SOMETHING TO GIVE EACH OTHER

BIGBIGLOVE

INHALE / EXHALE

THE ART OF UNCOMMON PRACTICE

SIDEQUEST

Darcie Haven

The Vanns

Swanee

INXS

Cold Chisel

The Wiggles

The Kid Laroi

Spacey Jane

Dean Lewis

Chris Wilson

OneFour

The Wiggles

Folk B***h Trio

Pete Murray

Troye Sivan

Little Birdy

Rüfüs Du Sol

The Dreggs

Michael Clifford

GYR

GYR

CLS

PET/UMA

CC/UMA

ABC/ORCH

COL/SME

AWAL

ISL/UMA

CHEER

ORCH

ABC/ORCH

JGJ/RKT

IND

EMI

IND

WAR

IND

HR/RKT

<D>

<S>

<G>

<G>

<G>

2

3

4

1

1

1

1

1

2

11

2

6

3

7

1

2

1

5

2

1

1

1

637

51

86

90

13

41

1

8

48

2

6

94

26

43

2

2

GYR0255018

URR340

BELIEVECD1

5335934

CCC004

ABCK0014CD

G010005187425Q

SPACJ011CD

6578522

CRT295

OF27107

ABCK0015

JAG471cd

PMUZ002CD

5582655

BRDY001

9362484296

DREGGS01CD

HR7384-2

© 1988-2025 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




