

CHART KEY <\$> SILVER 20K UNITS <G> GOLD 35K UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART						WEEK COMMENCING 11 AUGUST, 2025		
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	FALL FROM THE LIGHT	Hilltop Hoods		ISL/UMA	HTH019
2	NEW	1	2	ANGEL OF THE APOCALYPSE	Darcie Haven		GYR	GYR0255018
3	NEW	1	3	ALL THAT'S IN MY HEAD	The Vanns		GYR	URR340
4	NEW	1	4	BELIEVE	Swanee		CLS	BELIEVECD1
5	4	637	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<d></d>	PET/UMA	5335934
6	6	51	1	50 YEARS - THE BEST OF	Cold Chisel		CC/UMA	CCC004
7	9	86	1	HOT POTATO! THE BEST OF THE OG WIGGLES	The Wiggles	<s></s>	ABC/ORCH	ABCK0014CD
8	8	90	1	THE FIRST TIME	The Kid Laroi	<g></g>	COL/SME	G010005187425Q
9	10	13	1	IF THAT MAKES SENSE	Spacey Jane		AWAL	SPACJ011CD
10	11	41	2	THE EPILOGUE	Dean Lewis		ISL/UMA	6578522
11	NEW	1	11	KING FOR A DAY	Chris Wilson		CHEER	CRT295
12	12	8	2	LOOK AT ME NOW	OneFour		ORCH	OF27107
13	13	48	6	THE BEST OF THE WIGGLES	The Wiggles		ABC/ORCH	ABCK0015
14	3	2	3	NOW WOULD BE A GOOD TIME	Folk B***h Trio		JGJ/RKT	JAG471cd
15	R/E	6	7	ACOUSTIC ROOTS VOL.1	Pete Murray		IND	PMUZ002CD
16	17	94	1	SOMETHING TO GIVE EACH OTHER	Troye Sivan	<g></g>	EMI	5582655
17	R/E	26	2	BIGBIGLOVE	Little Birdy	<g></g>	IND	BRDY001
18	15	43	1	INHALE / EXHALE	Rüfüs Du Sol		WAR	9362484296
19	5	2	5	THE ART OF UNCOMMON PRACTICE	The Dreggs		IND	DREGGS01CD
20	2	2	2	SIDEQUEST	Michael Clifford		HR/RKT	HR7384-2